
Central Indiana Flooring Contractors, Superintendents, Estimators

American Floorcovering Inc.
2340 Perry RD. Suite 181 Plainfield, IN. 46168
Super Jeremy Berlin 317-531-2291

Bisi
8765 Hague Rd. Indianapolis, IN. 46256
Super Andrew Murphy 317-649-0806 andrewmurphy@blakleys.com
Super Jack Kimmerling 317-914-2197 jackkimmerling@blakleys.com

DiverzifyPro
5150 W. 84th St. Indianapolis, IN. 46268
V.P./PM Andrew Talarek 317-439-4406 andrew.talarek@diverzifypro.com
Super Danny Lamb 812-821-4674 danny.lamb@diverzifypro.com

F.A. Wilhelm
3914 Prospect. St. Indianapolis, IN. 46203
Super Chris Plummer 317-403-2837 chrisplummer@fawilhelm.com

Columbus Carpet
2690 State St. Columbus, IN 47201
Owner Jon Humphrey 812-371-9338 jon@hclinc.net

Santarossa
2707 Roosevelt Ave. Indianapolis, IN.46268
Super Dave Boyer 765-720-4736 dboyer@santarossa.com

Superior Carpet
5230 Commerce Cir. Indianapolis, IN. 46237
VP/PM Chris Wieland 317-664-1285 cwieland@superiorcarpetinstallers.com
Super Matt Austin 317-213-0873 maustin@superiorcarpetinstallers.com

Carpet Services
740 Shortridge RD. Unit 19262 Indianapolis, IN. 26219
Owner Tony Harrison 317-281-5065 N/A

Cincinnati Flooring
8320 Brookville Rd. #M Indianapolis, IN. 46239
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Control Matt 513-505-8986 matt@cincifloor.com

Consolidated Flooring
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